
🔧 Whitescreen.dev – Free Online Utility 
for Display Testing, Cleaning & Lighting 
When it comes to managing your screen effectively, sometimes the simplest tools are the 
most powerful. Whitescreen.dev is a lightweight, browser-based tool that turns your screen 
into a multi-use utility. Whether you’re testing for dead pixels, cleaning your display, lighting 
your face for video calls, or minimizing distractions, it’s all just one click away. 

 

🧪 Detect Display Issues with Solid Colors 
Dead pixels, color inconsistencies, and screen burn-in can be hard to detect during regular 
use. With Whitescreen.dev, you can test your screen using high-contrast fullscreen 
backgrounds: 

●​ White Screen – https://whitescreen.dev​
 

●​ Red Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/red-screen​
 

●​ Green Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/green-screen​
 

●​ Blue Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/blue-screen​
 

●​ Yellow Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/yellow-screen​
 

●​ Orange Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/orange-screen​
 

●​ Purple Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/purple-screen​
 

●​ Pink Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/pink-screen​
 

●​ Black Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/black-screen​
 

Each solid color helps reveal different types of issues with brightness, contrast, or pixels. 

 

💡 Brighten Up with Zoom Lighting 
If your face looks dark or uneven in virtual meetings, you can turn your screen into a subtle 
light source using the Zoom Lighting feature. 
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➡️ Try Zoom Lighting here: https://whitescreen.dev/zoom-lighting 

This soft lighting setup enhances webcam image quality—perfect for calls, recordings, and 
content creation. 

 

🧼 Clean Your Screen More Effectively 
Using a solid color background makes it easier to see dust, fingerprints, and smudges on 
your monitor, laptop, tablet, or smartphone. Whitescreen.dev helps you quickly switch to 
black or white to assist your cleaning process—no guesswork needed. 

 

🧘‍♀️ Minimalist Backgrounds for Focus and Calm 
For students, writers, or anyone working from home, a cluttered screen can hinder focus. 
Using fullscreen solid colors helps reduce digital distractions and creates a clean workspace 
for deep concentration. 

Colors like soft blue, pink, or purple can offer a calming visual environment—ideal for 
productivity or meditation. 

 

🌍 Available in Your Language 
Whitescreen.dev is available in multiple languages to ensure easy access for users 
worldwide: 

●​ French – https://whitescreen.dev/fr​
 

●​ German – https://whitescreen.dev/de​
 

●​ Spanish – https://whitescreen.dev/es​
 

●​ Portuguese – https://whitescreen.dev/pt​
 

●​ Turkish – https://whitescreen.dev/tur​
 

No matter where you are, screen clarity is one click away. 
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✅ Key Features 
●​ Free to use, no installations​

 
●​ Mobile- and desktop-friendly​

 
●​ No ads, no distractions​

 
●​ Quick access to screen tools​

 
●​ Perfect for testers, educators, creatives, and remote workers​

 

 

🚀 Get Started Instantly 
Ready to clean, test, or light up your screen? Go to https://whitescreen.dev and discover 
how fullscreen color can simplify your workflow. 
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